
  

Church House Contacts (Correct at 2 September 2021)  
  

Diocesan Secretary, Canon Shane Waddle  
Tel: 0191 270 4114 or Mobile: 07775 037 121  Email: s.waddle@newcastle.anglican.org  

Assistant Secretary, Dr Bethany Hume  
Tel: 0191 270 4102  Email: b.hume@newcastle.anglican.org  

Administration Officer, Jackie Thompson  
Tel: 0191 270 4145  Email: j.thompson@newcastle.anglican.org  

Administration and Reception, Ruth O’Hagan  
Tel: 0191 270 4115  Email: R.O'Hagan@newcastle.anglican.org  

Acting Archdeacon of Northumberland 
The Revd Canon Rachel Wood  
Tel: 07469 950 198  Email: northumberland@newcastle.anglican.org   

Archdeacon of Lindisfarne 
The Venerable Catherine Sourbut Groves 
Tel: 0191 270 4166 or 07436 220 872 Email: lindisfarne@newcastle.anglican.org   

PA to the Archdeacons, Katherine Govier  
Tel: 0191 270 4142  Email: k.govier@newcastle.anglican.org   

Reception, Karen Hunter 
Tel: 0191 270 4100 Email: k.hunter@newcastle.anglican.org 
 
SAFEGUARDING  
Diocesan Safeguarding Adviser, Carol Butler   
Tel: 07825 167016   Email: c.butler@newcastle.anglican.org   

Assistant Diocesan Safeguarding Adviser, Andrew Grant  
Tel: 07741 633670   Email: a.grant@newcastle.anglican.org   

Safeguarding Operations Manager, Donna Brown 
Tel: 0191 270 4105 Email: d.brown@newcastle.anglican.org   

MISSION AND MINISTRY  
Director of Mission and Ministry, the Revd Canon Rob Saner-Haigh  
Tel: 0191 270 4112  Email: r.sanerhaigh@newcastle.anglican.org  

Diocesan Director of Ordinands, the Revd Claire Robson  
Tel: 07741 849 651   Email: ddo@newcastle.anglican.org  

Director of Initial Ministerial Education (IME2), the Revd Dr Jennifer Cooper 
Tel: 07787 904103  Email: j.cooper@newcastle.anglican.org  
Continuing Ministerial Development Officer, Ce Pacitti  
Tel: 0191 270 4162      E-mail: c.pacitti@newcastle.anglican.org 
Lay Ministry Development Officer, Nicola Denyer  
Tel: 0191 270 4152 Email: n.denyer@newcastle.anglican.org 
Generous Giving Team Leader, Joanne Christie  
Tel: 07503 338 013  Email: j.christie@newcastle.anglican.org   



Generous Giving Adviser, Vacant – in the interim, contact the Generous Giving 
Team Leader 
 
PROPERTY  
Property Manager, Ian Beswick  
Tel: 0191 270 4125  Email: i.beswick@newcastle.anglican.org   

Property Administrator, Alison Campbell  
Tel: 0191 270 4121  Email: a.campbell@newcastle.anglican.org  

  

FINANCE (finance@newcastle.anglican.org)  
Finance Manager, Philip Ambrose  
Tel: 0191 270 4130  Email: p.ambrose@newcastle.anglican.org  

Finance Officer, Gillian Green  
Tel: 0191 270 4131  Email: g.green@newcastle.anglican.org  

Finance Assistant, Elaine Breen  
Tel: 0191 270 4132  Email: e.breen@newcastle.anglican.org  

 

COMMUNICATIONS (communications@newcastle.anglican.org)  
Director of Communications, Rod Stuart  
Tel: 0191 270 4139  Email: r.stuart@newcastle.anglican.org  
Senior Communications Officer, Beth Hemming  
Tel: 0191 270 4116  Email: b.hemming@newcastle.anglican.org   
Bethany Browning, Digital Media Officer 
Email: b.browning@newcastle.anglican.org 
Tom Moorcroft, Communications Assistant 
Email: t.moorcroft@newcastle.anglican.org 
 
HUMAN RESOURCES  
Human Resources Manager, Elaine Frecknall  
Tel: 0191 270 4153   Email: e.frecknall@newcastle.anglican.org  

PROGRAMME MANAGEMENT  
Transformation & Strategy Programme Manager, Chris Elder  
Tel: 0191 270 4138  Email: c.elder@newcastle.anglican.org   
Senior Project Manager, Christopher Potts  
Tel: 0191 270 4106  Email: c.potts@newcastle.anglican.org  

DIOCESAN ADVISORY COMMITTEE (DAC)  
DAC Secretary, Lucy Burfield  
Tel: 0191 270 4127  Email: dac@newcastle.anglican.org   

MISSION & PASTORAL COMMITTEE (DMPC)  
DMPC Secretary, currently vacant: please contact the Diocesan Secretary 
Tel: 0191 270 4100 Email: s.waddle@newcastle.anglican.org 



 
LINDISFARNE COLLEGE of THEOLOGY  
Jenny Burton (Administrator)  
Tel: 0191 270 4144  Email: jennyburton@lindisfarnect.org   


